
第30回全国ショートテニストーナメント
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東　ゆめ奈

安川　美織
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A-1内田　千帆

増田　未来 B-2

頼　帆乃風 C-2

I-2

上原　望愛 H-2

高瀬　栞 D-1

関口　愛花理 E-1

福島　奏帆 G-1

C-1

矢部　夏鈴 B-1

G-2

山下　結理 D-2

小椋　美波

立石　あゆ

優　勝
３～４年生・女子

160 中田　結菜 I-1

蝶野　友香 H-1158

147

155

149

E-2

143

松浦　真由

139

内田　千帆

竹田　理桜 A-2

F-1

明石　美咲


